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CL0193Gassin Chandelier 

Height
Width
Depth

Weight
Material

Max Wattage
Input Voltage

Lamp Quantity
Dimmable

14 ¼”
32 ¾”
32 ¾”
15.4lbs
Brass
40W
120V
x10 (E12)
Mains Dimmable

Further Information
Supplied with 40”  of chain.

Finishes
Rust   CL0193.RU.US

Recommended Bulb
Bulb Base/Type E12
Voltage  120V
Max Wattage  40W

Please Note:- These notes are for guidance only. Vaughan accepts no responsibility for any installation 
using the above notes and the �nal decision on installation remains with the installer.

US Version


